MB Groupe

EQ7 - 8T. - Caterpillar DP80
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N° Parc

Type

Capacité

Propulsion

Longueur extérieur fourche
Longueur chassis
Largeur chassis

H travail (Plat fourches)
Hauteur max

Epaisseur fourches
Larg fourches

Poids

Ecartement fourches

EO7
Caterpillar DP80
8T.
Diesel
1600
4015
2380
5060
6160
55
180
12510

hydraulique
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